BROKERAGE TARIFF DETAILS

BROKERAGE RATES (Equity / Commodity)
Mention on Trading / Minimum Delivery Minimum Minimum
percentage or Intra-day (mention on (Cm)/ Carry (mention on (per Options
paisa very first Iegl; percentage or forward percentage or contract
clearly second leg paisa) (f&0) paisa) Rs. per lot)
CM Segment N.A.
F&O Segment
Currency
MCX
NCDEX

Schedule of Charge Structure for DEMAT Services

Individual and Corporate Investor

SERVICE CHARGE
LIFE TIME ***
REGULAR* LIFE TIME FREE AMC BSDA**
Annual Maintenance Charge | Rs.400/- Rs.1500/- FREE NIL**
ot (If value of holding is up to 50000)
1°*Year Free Rs.100/-
(If value of holding is between
50001 to 200000)
Transfer (Buy/Credit) NIL NIL NIL NIL
Transfer (Sell/ Debit) Market | Rs.15/- Rs.20/- Rs.25/- Rs.30/-
WSAPLAccount
Market /off Market Transfer Rs.30/- Rs.40/- Rs.50/- Rs.50/-
Other than WSAPL
Demat Rs.5 /- Per Certificate with min Rs.40/- Per request + Rs.50/- Postage Charges per

request

Remat Rs.50 /- Postage Charges Rs.11 /- Per 100 Securities / Rs.20/ - Per Certificate
whichever is higher, Maximum 500000/ -
Pledge Creation Rs. 25/- Per ISIN

Rs. 25/- Per ISIN
Rs. 15/- Per ISIN
Margin Unpledge Rs. 15/- Per ISIN
Freeze-De-Freeze Rs.50/-

Failed Instruction Charges NIL

Pledge Closure/Invocation
Margin Pledge

Notes :

1. We reserve the rights to change/add charges with 30 days prior notice.

2. Charges/Tariffs shall be revised / changed at WSAPL's discretion, intimation of which shall be done by E-mail/Post

3. For account opening charges/annual maintenance, cheques required Payable at Par/DD.

4. All payments should be in favour of “Wealthstreet Advisors Private Limited”.

5. The above rates areexclusive of Stamp Duty, Exchange Transaction charges, Securities Transaction Tax, SEBI Turnover
Charges and GST which will be charged extra at the rateprevailing from time to time. Further it isexclusive of any other
charges /levies that may be imposed from time to time.

6. For Internet Based Trading (IBT) clients, additional charges with regard to software access etc. will be applicable as per the
terms agreed at relevant point in time.

*** Subject to initial margin of minimum Rs. 2 lacs.

I/'We accept above Charges Structure.
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